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MDOH 6401
Interprofessional Education & Interprofessional 
Collaboration Graziela Batista

Interprofessional Education for Collaboration: Learning How to 
Improve Health from Interprofessional Models Across the 
Continuum of Education to Practice: Workshop Summary

Cuff, Patricia A., National Research Council (U.S.), 
Institute of Medicine (U.S.)  The National Academies Press 0  978-0-309-26349-8 $47.02 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Ten Cate's Oral Histology: Development, Structure, and Function Nanci Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 978-0-323-48520-3 $104.78 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Dentistry Stefanac Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 3 9780323287302 $108.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology Angela Chi, Brad Neville, Douglas Damm, Carl Allen Saunders 4 9781455770526 $178.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Color Atlas and Textbook of Oral Anatomy, Histology and EmbryologyB. K. Berkovitz Mosby Elsevier Health Science 2 0-7234-1688-5 $107.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Cohen's Pathways of the Pulp - E-Book Louis H. Berman; Kenneth M. Hargreaves Mosby 12 9780323673044 $182.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Endodontics: Principles and Practice E-Book Mahmoud Torabinejad; Ashraf Fouad; Shahrokh ShabahangElsevier 6 9780323624374 $148.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel White and Pharoah's Oral Radiology Sanjay Mallya, Ernest Lam Elsevier (HS-US) 8 9780323543835 $149.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Contemporary Fixed Prosthodontics Rosenstiel Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 9780323080118 $169.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Textbook of Complete Dentures Rahn PMPH-USA, Ltd. 6 9781607950257 $89.95 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Dental Management of the Medically Compromised Patient Little Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 9780323443555 $74.95 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel McCracken's Removable Partial Prosthodontics Carr Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 13 9780323339902 $114.56 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Stewart's Clinical Removable Partial Prosthodontics Phoenix Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 978-0-86715-485-6 $98.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Contemporary Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Hupp Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 6 978-0-323-09177-0 $64.47 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Contemporary Orthodontics Proffit Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 978-0-323-08317-1 $185.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Mosby's Orthodontic Review English Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 2 9780323186964 $102.27 Recommended

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Contemporary Implant Dentistry Misch Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 3 9780323043731 $105.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel McDonald and Avery Dentistry for the Child and Adolescent Dean Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 10 9780323287463 $132.00 Required

MDOH 6402 Scientific Practice Hussein Wakeel Oral Diagnosis, Oral Medicine, and Treatment Planning Steven L. Bricker B.C. Decker 2 9781550092066 $55.17 Required

MDOH 6403 Biomedical Sciences and Dental Sciences Adepitan Owosho Dental Management of the Medically Compromised Patient Little Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 9780323443555 $74.95 Required

MDOH 6403 Biomedical Sciences and Dental Sciences Adepitan Owosho Medical Physiology Boron & Boulpaep Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 2 9781437717532 $119.99 Required

MDOH 6403 Biomedical Sciences and Dental Sciences Adepitan Owosho Robbins & Cotran Pathologic Basis of Disease Kumar, Abbas, Aster Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 9781455726134 $66.23 Required

MDOH 6404 Professionalism, Ethical Practice, Behavioral Sciences Hanan Omar Ethical Decision Making in Dentistry Stucki-McCormick, S. U PMPH-USA 1 978-1607951766 $39.95 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Delivery Brandon Crivello Primary Preventive Dentistry Nathe Pearson Education (US) 8 9780132845700 $56.24 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Delivery Brandon Crivello McDonald and Avery’s Dentistry for the Child and Adolescent Dean Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 10 9780323287463 $132.00 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Delivery Brandon Crivello Dentistry, Dental Practice, and the Community Burt & Eklund Elsevier Health Sciences 6 9780721605159 $49.87 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Delivery Brandon Crivello Health Behavior Change in the Dental Practice Ramseier Wiley Global Research 1 9780813821061 $50.54 Required

MDOH 6405 Oral Health Care Delivery Brandon Crivello Introduction to Public Health Mary-Jane Schneider Jones & Bartlett Learning 5 978128408933 $52.70 Required

MDOH 6406 Person-centered Care Richard Allinson Modern Dental Assisting Bird Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 12 9780323430302 $124.89 Required

MDOH 6406 Person-centered Care Richard Allinson The ADA Practical Guide to Effective Infection Control ADA ADA 2 9781941807323 $202.50 Required

MDOH 6406 Person-centered Care Richard Allinson Fundamentals of Periodontal Instrumentation and Advanced Root InstrumentationJill Gehrig Jones & Bartlett Learning 8 9781496345547 $74.92 Required

MDOH 6406 Person-centered Care Richard Allinson Dentistry, Dental Practice, and the Community Burt & Eklund Elsevier Health Sciences 6 9780721605159 $49.87 Required

MDOH 6406 Person-centered Care Richard Allinson Health Behavior Change in the Dental Practice Ramseier Wiley Global Research 1 9780813821061 $50.54 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Dentistry Stefanac Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 3 9780323287302 $108.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology Angela Chi, Brad Neville, Douglas Damm, Carl Allen Saunders 4 9781455770526 $178.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Color Atlas and Textbook of Oral Anatomy, Histology and EmbryologyB. K. Berkovitz Mosby Elsevier Health Science 2 0-7234-1688-5 $107.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Cohen's Pathways of the Pulp - E-Book Louis H. Berman; Kenneth M. Hargreaves Mosby 12 9780323673044 $182.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Endodontics: Principles and Practice E-Book Mahmoud Torabinejad; Ashraf Fouad; Shahrokh ShabahangElsevier 6 9780323624374 $148.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi White and Pharoah's Oral Radiology Sanjay Mallya, Ernest Lam Elsevier (HS-US) 8 9780323543835 $149.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Fixed Prosthodontics Rosenstiel Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 9780323080118 $169.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Textbook of Complete Dentures Rahn PMPH-USA, Ltd. 6 9781607950257 $89.95 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Dental Management of the Medically Compromised Patient Little Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 9 9780323443555 $74.95 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi McCracken's Removable Partial Prosthodontics Carr Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 13 9780323339902 $114.56 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Stewart's Clinical Removable Partial Prosthodontics Phoenix Quintessence Publishing (IL) 4 978-0-86715-485-6 $98.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Hupp Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 6 978-0-323-09177-0 $64.47 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Orthodontics Proffit Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 5 978-0-323-08317-1 $185.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Mosby's Orthodontic Review English Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 2 9780323186964 $102.27 Recommended

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Contemporary Implant Dentistry Misch Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 3 9780323043731 $105.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi McDonald and Avery Dentistry for the Child and Adolescent Dean Elsevier Health Sciences (US) 10 9780323287463 $132.00 Required

MDOH 6407 Skills Acquistion Ammar Musawi Oral Diagnosis, Oral Medicine, and Treatment Planning Steven L. Bricker B.C. Decker 2 9781550092066 $55.17 Required


